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Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 13

50m Freistil Frauen

Lau

c c c c c c

f1l

Luise Brinster
Tanja Purschwitz
Katja Reichert
Antonia Neumann
Jule LiBner
Kristin Oschatz
Michelle Wolf
Liv Nebelo

f2

Josefin S&urich

Sally Lindner

Vanessa Spangenberg

Annika Morgenstern

Natalie Schumacher

Katharina Vos

Emily Lindner

Michelle Annett Riegler
f3

Kathrin Naumann
Jennifer Mehlhorn
Laura Hilarius
Elisabeth Hendinger
Jessica Wohlgemuth
Josefine Hummitzsch
Merit Hagenguth

fa

Lena Meisner
Vivienne-Stella Schneider
Conny Richter

Maxi Kraufd

Celine Sporrer

Viviane Fritzsch

f5

Genevieve Stein
Josepha Glick
Lindsay Spangenberg
Sylvia Gorzolla
Ann-Kathrin Léser
Ina Scholz
Rebecca Rudiger
Lisa Petzold

f6
Lisa Reithmeier
Arlett Dix
Nadine Ludwig
Vanessa Tesche
Laura Beyse
Michelle Reinhart
Nadine Breuer
Anja Hellner

f7

Helene Fitzner
Vanessa Petzold
Jessica Viertel
Marie-Luis Schubert
Juliane Harbig
Annemarie Agostinho
Soraya Assado
Franzy Roscher

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

ST Erzgebirge

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

ESV Lok Zwickau
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SV 07 Annaberg-B.

00:42,63
00:41,45
00:40,87
00:40,41
00:40,51
00:41,05
00:42,48
00:43,68

00:38,42
00:37,67
00:35,63
00:34,38
00:34,91
00:37,46
00:38,07
00:40,25

00:48,31
00:44,57
00:45,70
00:48,27
00:44,65
00:45,76
00:49,99

00:43,32
00:41,49
00:39,89
00:40,73
00:42,82
00:44,27

00:37,74
00:37,20
00:33,20
00:32,63
00:32,88
00:34,19
00:37,44
00:39,60

00:53,01
00:47,76
00:41,41
00:45,96
00:50,41
00:40,70
00:38,38
00:39,20

00:39,92
00:39,46
00:36,15
00:34,14
00:35,17
00:36,25
00:39,60
00:40,00
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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

50m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 8

Katja Drechsler
Sabrina Tastler
Selina Somogyi
Hanna Rothenstein
Anne Kerakisch
Ulrike Blttner
Lisa Remke
Julia Schaufel

fo

Helene Mdckel
Anne Kirchner
Carolin Rascher
Pia du Puits

Laura Schroter
Anne Stoltze
Marie- Luise Heuer
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uf 10

Franziska Weillbach

Stephanie Méder

Sophia Stange

Teresa Matthes

Luisa Jahn

Irene Porschhofer

Julia Kapr

Mandy Fritsch
uf11

Jenny Mittelbach
Julia Schénknecht
Marie RoRBbach
Michelle Schuster
Monique Thate
Julia Westermann
Ronja Grimmer
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uf 12

Lisa-Marie Wegner
Laura Dathan
Susann Schubert
Sophie Wahsner
Anne Reichelt
Julia L&ssig
Jana Scholz
Maxi Kossak

uf 13

Heidi Fiedler
Jenny Lorenz
Caroline Rother
Anne Hembd
Susanne Reinhold
Sarah Tutzschky
Juliane Jacobi
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uf 14

Julia Matthes
Jana Welolowski
Annelie Saurich
Kristina Jahn
Melanie Ebert
Luzie Metschke
Nicole Jinger
Christin Saupe

O~NOOTRWN P

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1993
1993
1993
1993
1991
1992
1992

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1992
1992
1990
1992
1992
1991
1990

1992
1992
1990
1989
1989
1989
1984
1991

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg-B.

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

ESV Lok Zwickau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SV 07 Annaberg-B.

ST Erzgebirge

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892

00:33,13
00:32,59
00:31,80
00:30,22
00:31,07
00:31,83
00:32,66
00:33,45

00:38,15
00:37,00
00:36,40
00:34,61
00:34,63
00:36,49
00:38,02

00:33,68
00:31,66
00:31,34
00:28,95
00:30,06
00:31,42
00:32,22
00:34,26

00:38,66
00:34,54
00:36,80
00:39,76
00:36,05
00:35,10
00:35,82

00:33,40
00:31,95
00:30,70
00:29,20
00:30,20
00:31,86
00:33,00
00:33,82

00:34,90
00:31,26
00:30,80
00:30,69
00:30,70
00:30,89
00:33,62

00:30,04
00:29,36
00:28,35
00:27,80
00:28,01
00:29,01
00:29,49
00:30,09
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